
Curbside Recycling Pick-up
Event Date
Fri, May 31 2024, All day
every 2 weeks on Friday All day until Fri, Dec 27 2024
Recent

Fri, May 17 2024, All day

Upcoming

Fri, Jun 14 2024, All day
Fri, Jun 28 2024, All day
Fri, Jul 12 2024, All day
Fri, Jul 26 2024, All day
Fri, Aug 9 2024, All day
Fri, Aug 23 2024, All day
Fri, Sep 6 2024, All day

For details, go to Somerset County's General Recycling Info webpage.

For Full 2024 Somerset County Schedule.

https://www.montgomerynj.gov/publicworks/page/curbside-recycling-pick
https://www.co.somerset.nj.us/government/public-works/recycling-solid-waste/general-recycling
https://www.co.somerset.nj.us/home/showpublisheddocument/47906/638391987031600000

